
GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat Anno Società

1 75 29:24 DRAOUA Rachid M O 1994 G.P.D. SALCUS

2 49 29:30 DE FRANCESCO Luca M P 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

3 39 30:02 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M P 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

4 149 30:22 ADIMASU Abrham Angino M O 2000 POLISPRTIVA CENTESE

5 1 30:34 ANTONIOLLI Federico M P 1985 ASD BONDENO

6 153 32:06 ANGELINI Daniele M P 1989 ASD BONDENO

7 64 32:06 ZAPPAROLI Andrea M P 1988 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

8 6 32:28 DE TOGNI Marco M P 1986 TORNADO

9 100 32:35 CALLEGARI Paolo M P 1977 CORRIFERRARA

10 7 32:44 MANTOVANI Mattia M O 1999 CORRADINI RUBIERA

11 52 33:06 MAGAGNOLI Alex M P 1980 AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO

12 80 33:36 DE SANTIS Saro M P 1970 ATLETICA IMPERIALI

13 69 33:48 OCCHIALI Luca M P 1971 G.P.D. SALCUS

14 76 34:02 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M O 2003 POL. NONANTOLA

15 84 34:03 PEZZINI Claudio M Q 1965 POL.CENTESE

16 89 34:09 GESSI Mattia M P 1989 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

17 63 34:33 SANFILIPPO Gianluca M P 1982 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

18 10 35:04 PIASENTINI Marco M P 1989 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

19 144 35:16 COLOMBARI Marcello M Q 1966 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

20 139 35:25 LIBANORI Agostino M Q 1958 G.P.D. SALCUS

21 74 35:37 FOUZI Mustapha M P 1979 G.P.D. SALCUS

22 116 35:42 RICCI Stefano M P 1984 CORRIFERRARA

23 36 36:01 CATTINI Alberto M P 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

24 133 36:06 VENTURELLI Daniele M P 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

25 125 36:10 TURRI Marco M P 1975 PACER

26 47 36:22 GUIDETTI Dino M P 1975 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

27 20 36:24 RIMENSI Michele M Q 1968 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

28 62 36:25 MARETTI Mirco M P 1972 MARATHON LEGNAGO

29 83 36:42 MARCHESINI Marco M P 1975 POL.CENTESE

30 155 36:46 BERGAMINI Carlo M Q 1967 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

31 152 37:07 FABBRI Maurizio M P 1983 POL.CENTESE

32 134 37:12 GIBELLINI Mirco M P 1971 992 RUNNING ASD

33 154 37:13 MAGAGNOLI Luciano M Q 1956 G.P.D. SALCUS

34 73 37:14 LUNARDI Nicola M Q 1962 G.P.D. SALCUS

35 18 37:15 CAMPAGNOLI Cristiano M P 1972 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

36 58 37:15 FERRARESE Marco M P 1989 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

37 44 37:20 CALZA Lorenzo M P 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

38 50 37:23 MARTIGNETTI Enrico M P 1970 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

39 135 37:26 PRINI Sandro M Q 1965 CORRIFERRARA



40 30 37:31 VITALI Stefano M P 1978 POD. FINALE EMILIA

41 21 37:34 LASIZZA Paolo M P 1970 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

42 92 37:38 RIGHINI Clavio M Q 1961 IMOLA SACMI AVIS

43 121 37:39 BELLINI Giulia F F 1984 CORRIFERRARA

44 35 37:41 BERGONZINI Simone M P 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

45 54 37:42 SCALABRINI Paolo M Q 1965 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

46 27 37:51 MALFITANO Luca M Q 1968 RUNNERS PADOVA

47 77 38:02 GRIECO Eleonora F F 1991 POL. NONANTOLA

48 40 38:08 CASTELLI Giordano M Q 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

49 8 38:21 GARGIONI Stefano M Q 1960 LIBERO

50 66 38:30 ANASTASIA Salvatore M P 1970 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

51 118 38:45 SCOGNAMIGLIO Ciro M P 1979 CORRIFERRARA

52 131 39:03 TRAVAGLI Alessandro M Q 1968 ATLETICA COPPARO

53 122 39:06 BOVOLENTA Matteo M P 1980 CORRIFERRARA

54 140 39:10 RESCA Alessio M P 1975 LIBERO

55 129 39:24 COSTA David M P 1983 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

56 11 39:31 MARIANI Mariano M Q 1961 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

57 102 39:40 CROSARA Tiziano M P 1977 CORRIFERRARA

58 126 39:45 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M Q 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

59 67 39:56 VETTORELLO Alessandro M P 1975 G.P.D. SALCUS

60 5 39:59 GRECHI Alberto M Q 1967 ASD BONDENO

61 104 40:00 DESERTI Simone M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

62 120 40:01 TRALLI Gianluca M Q 1967 CORRIFERRARA

63 31 40:11 SALVI Michele M Q 1965 POD. FINALE EMILIA

64 26 40:11 CAVALLINI Simone M P 1976 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

65 151 40:24 MARCHIORO Sergio M Q 1968 LIBERO

66 145 40:51 PIGNATTI Davide M P 1974 ASD BONDENO

67 136 40:53 BOTTONI Michele M Q 1969 CORRIFERRARA

68 42 41:04 LONGAGNANI Marco M P 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

69 128 41:11 STORARI Paolo M Q 1967 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

70 16 41:18 MASSARENTI Lauro M Q 1965 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

71 51 41:32 GUERZONI Manuel M P 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

72 81 41:39 ALBERTINI Gianni M Q 1954 POL.CENTESE

73 38 42:01 MEZZETTI Chiara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

74 41 42:06 ZANELLA Enrico M Q 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

75 143 42:06 FERRARI Stefano M Q 1958 ASD RUN IT

76 2 42:14 FOSCARI Gabriele M P 1983 G.P. CAGNON

77 71 42:15 SCARABELLO Omar M P 1976 G.P.D. SALCUS

78 106 42:26 GOZZO Massimo M Q 1962 CORRIFERRARA

79 147 42:38 MELONE Mauro M Q 1974 LIBERO

80 37 42:42 BEDESCHI Simona F F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

81 56 42:48 PERDONATI Stefano M P 1971 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

82 108 42:50 BELTRAMI Thomas M P 1983 CORRIFERRARA

83 55 42:52 GOBBI Massimo M Q 1963 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

84 127 42:58 FERRANTI Alessandro M Q 1966 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

85 24 43:05 SFRISO Andrea M P 1970 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

86 86 43:09 RESCA Daniele M P 1974 POL.CENTESE

87 57 43:09 FINARDI Alice F G 1981 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

88 25 43:25 GUERNELLI Sabrina F G 1966 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO

89 101 43:42 CASARI Luca M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA



90 32 44:21 BARALDI Rudy M P 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

91 146 44:44 FELLONI Gianni M Q 1947 FARO FORMIGNANA
92 28 44:50 TASSI Silvia F F 1988 LIBERO

93 93 44:50 AVANZI Marco M P 1983 CORRIFERRARA

94 94 45:10 BARAVELLI Michele M P 1988 CORRIFERRARA

95 137 45:10 BERGAMINI Anita F G 1978 FERRARA TRIATHLON
96 107 45:10 GRECHI Rodolfo M P 1978 CORRIFERRARA

97 105 45:10 FARDELLA Alessandro M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

98 123 45:11 BRAJATO Ludovico M Q 1969 ASSINDUSTRIA

99 65 45:18 GIOVANARDI Daniele M P 1983 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

100 148 45:35 ROMANINI Stefania F G 1974 LIBERO
101 103 45:38 DE LA CALLE Matias M P 1977 CORRIFERRARA

102 117 45:40 SCARLETTI Andrea M P 1976 CORRIFERRARA

103 98 45:43 BOSI Davide M Q 1964 CORRIFERRARA

104 9 45:59 PERATELLO Nicola M P 1977 LIBERO

105 70 46:02 TIBISOIU Cristina F F 1982 G.P.D. SALCUS

106 60 46:05 CAVICCHIOLI Michele M P 1980 LIBERO-RUN CARD

107 97 46:07 BIANCHI Roberta F G 1967 CORRIFERRARA

108 3 46:08 BORGHI Danila F G 1978 G.P. CAGNON

109 124 46:10 ANASTASIO Patrizia F G 1974 ASSINDUSTRIA

110 78 46:14 ROSSI Giulia F F 1991 POL. NONANTOLA

111 114 46:50 PERDOMI Monia F G 1973 CORRIFERRARA

112 138 46:59 TEUTONICO Antonio M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

113 14 47:04 MARANGONI Dario M P 1972 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

114 90 47:12 TEBALDI Massimo M Q 1961 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

115 119 47:17 SIMONE Giovanni M P 1973 CORRIFERRARA

116 99 47:18 BUZZONI Elisa F G 1971 CORRIFERRARA

117 109 47:19 MAZZONI Manuela F G 1976 CORRIFERRARA

118 150 47:25 TATARANNI Camilla F G 1978 CORRIFERRARA

119 13 47:26 FRANCESCHINI Cesare M P 1974 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

120 17 47:29 BREVEGLIERI Cinzia F G 1967 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

121 53 47:38 BONINSEGNA Sara F G 1966 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

122 19 47:46 FRANCHINI Luca M Q 1968 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

123 113 48:10 PELATI Alessandro M P 1986 CORRIFERRARA

124 59 48:33 TREVISI Simone M P 1979 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

125 12 48:35 MIOTTI Eva F G 1966 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

126 142 48:42 GIAMMETTA Michele M Q 1961 ASD RUN IT
127 43 49:10 MARRI Fabio M Q 1950 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

128 61 49:10 MASSIMI Cristina F G 1977 LIPPO CALDERARA

129 33 49:24 CARLETTI Rossella F G 1954 G.P. VIGARANESE

130 112 49:40 OCCARI Mariangela F G 1972 CORRIFERRARA

131 141 50:25 PIGNATI Michela F G 1977 LIBERO
132 48 50:27 AVANZI Alessandro M P 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

133 115 50:48 RENZI Maurizio M Q 1969 CORRIFERRARA

134 23 51:05 BIGONI Corrado M Q 1968 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

135 22 54:16 PAGNONI Gianni M Q 1952 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

136 82 54:48 CASELLI Gianna F G 1968 POL.CENTESE

137 111 55:09 MOLINARI Stefania F G 1977 CORRIFERRARA

138 79 59:37 GHELFI Monica F G 1974 POL. NONANTOLA

139 132 59:38 SCANAVACCA Sergio M P 1972 PROETHICS



140 15 1:13:12 VASSALLI Daniele M P 1971 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

MASCHILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat Anno Società

1 75 29:24 DRAOUA Rachid M O 1994 G.P.D. SALCUS

2 49 29:30 DE FRANCESCO Luca M P 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

3 39 30:02 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M P 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

4 149 30:22 ADIMASU Abrham Angino M O 2000 POLISPRTIVA CENTESE

5 1 30:34 ANTONIOLLI Federico M P 1985 ASD BONDENO

6 153 32:06 ANGELINI Daniele M P 1989 ASD BONDENO

7 64 32:06 ZAPPAROLI Andrea M P 1988 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

8 6 32:28 DE TOGNI Marco M P 1986 TORNADO

9 100 32:35 CALLEGARI Paolo M P 1977 CORRIFERRARA

10 7 32:44 MANTOVANI Mattia M O 1999 CORRADINI RUBIERA

11 52 33:06 MAGAGNOLI Alex M P 1980 AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO

12 80 33:36 DE SANTIS Saro M P 1970 ATLETICA IMPERIALI

13 69 33:48 OCCHIALI Luca M P 1971 G.P.D. SALCUS

14 76 34:02 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M O 2003 POL. NONANTOLA

15 84 34:03 PEZZINI Claudio M Q 1965 POL.CENTESE

16 89 34:09 GESSI Mattia M P 1989 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

17 63 34:33 SANFILIPPO Gianluca M P 1982 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

18 10 35:04 PIASENTINI Marco M P 1989 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

19 144 35:16 COLOMBARI Marcello M Q 1966 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

20 139 35:25 LIBANORI Agostino M Q 1958 G.P.D. SALCUS

21 74 35:37 FOUZI Mustapha M P 1979 G.P.D. SALCUS

22 116 35:42 RICCI Stefano M P 1984 CORRIFERRARA

23 36 36:01 CATTINI Alberto M P 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

24 133 36:06 VENTURELLI Daniele M P 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

25 125 36:10 TURRI Marco M P 1975 PACER

26 47 36:22 GUIDETTI Dino M P 1975 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

27 20 36:24 RIMENSI Michele M Q 1968 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

28 62 36:25 MARETTI Mirco M P 1972 MARATHON LEGNAGO

29 83 36:42 MARCHESINI Marco M P 1975 POL.CENTESE

30 155 36:46 BERGAMINI Carlo M Q 1967 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

31 152 37:07 FABBRI Maurizio M P 1983 POL.CENTESE

32 134 37:12 GIBELLINI Mirco M P 1971 992 RUNNING ASD

33 154 37:13 MAGAGNOLI Luciano M Q 1956 G.P.D. SALCUS

34 73 37:14 LUNARDI Nicola M Q 1962 G.P.D. SALCUS

35 18 37:15 CAMPAGNOLI Cristiano M P 1972 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

36 58 37:15 FERRARESE Marco M P 1989 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

37 44 37:20 CALZA Lorenzo M P 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

38 50 37:23 MARTIGNETTI Enrico M P 1970 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

39 135 37:26 PRINI Sandro M Q 1965 CORRIFERRARA

40 30 37:31 VITALI Stefano M P 1978 POD. FINALE EMILIA

41 21 37:34 LASIZZA Paolo M P 1970 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

42 92 37:38 RIGHINI Clavio M Q 1961 IMOLA SACMI AVIS

43 35 37:41 BERGONZINI Simone M P 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

44 54 37:42 SCALABRINI Paolo M Q 1965 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

45 27 37:51 MALFITANO Luca M Q 1968 RUNNERS PADOVA

46 40 38:08 CASTELLI Giordano M Q 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB



47 8 38:21 GARGIONI Stefano M Q 1960 LIBERO

48 66 38:30 ANASTASIA Salvatore M P 1970 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

49 118 38:45 SCOGNAMIGLIO Ciro M P 1979 CORRIFERRARA

50 131 39:03 TRAVAGLI Alessandro M Q 1968 ATLETICA COPPARO

51 122 39:06 BOVOLENTA Matteo M P 1980 CORRIFERRARA

52 140 39:10 RESCA Alessio M P 1975 LIBERO

53 129 39:24 COSTA David M P 1983 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

54 11 39:31 MARIANI Mariano M Q 1961 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

55 102 39:40 CROSARA Tiziano M P 1977 CORRIFERRARA

56 126 39:45 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M Q 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

57 67 39:56 VETTORELLO Alessandro M P 1975 G.P.D. SALCUS

58 5 39:59 GRECHI Alberto M Q 1967 ASD BONDENO

59 104 40:00 DESERTI Simone M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

60 120 40:01 TRALLI Gianluca M Q 1967 CORRIFERRARA

61 31 40:11 SALVI Michele M Q 1965 POD. FINALE EMILIA

62 26 40:11 CAVALLINI Simone M P 1976 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

63 151 40:24 MARCHIORO Sergio M Q 1968 LIBERO

64 145 40:51 PIGNATTI Davide M P 1974 ASD BONDENO

65 136 40:53 BOTTONI Michele M Q 1969 CORRIFERRARA

66 42 41:04 LONGAGNANI Marco M P 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

67 128 41:11 STORARI Paolo M Q 1967 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

68 16 41:18 MASSARENTI Lauro M Q 1965 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

69 51 41:32 GUERZONI Manuel M P 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

70 81 41:39 ALBERTINI Gianni M Q 1954 POL.CENTESE

71 41 42:06 ZANELLA Enrico M Q 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

72 143 42:06 FERRARI Stefano M Q 1958 ASD RUN IT

73 2 42:14 FOSCARI Gabriele M P 1983 G.P. CAGNON

74 71 42:15 SCARABELLO Omar M P 1976 G.P.D. SALCUS

75 106 42:26 GOZZO Massimo M Q 1962 CORRIFERRARA

76 147 42:38 MELONE Mauro M Q 1974 LIBERO

77 56 42:48 PERDONATI Stefano M P 1971 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

78 108 42:50 BELTRAMI Thomas M P 1983 CORRIFERRARA

79 55 42:52 GOBBI Massimo M Q 1963 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

80 127 42:58 FERRANTI Alessandro M Q 1966 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

81 24 43:05 SFRISO Andrea M P 1970 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

82 86 43:09 RESCA Daniele M P 1974 POL.CENTESE

83 101 43:42 CASARI Luca M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

84 32 44:21 BARALDI Rudy M P 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

85 146 44:44 FELLONI Gianni M Q 1947 FARO FORMIGNANA
86 93 44:50 AVANZI Marco M P 1983 CORRIFERRARA

87 94 45:10 BARAVELLI Michele M P 1988 CORRIFERRARA

88 107 45:10 GRECHI Rodolfo M P 1978 CORRIFERRARA

89 105 45:10 FARDELLA Alessandro M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

90 123 45:11 BRAJATO Ludovico M Q 1969 ASSINDUSTRIA

91 65 45:18 GIOVANARDI Daniele M P 1983 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

92 103 45:38 DE LA CALLE Matias M P 1977 CORRIFERRARA

93 117 45:40 SCARLETTI Andrea M P 1976 CORRIFERRARA

94 98 45:43 BOSI Davide M Q 1964 CORRIFERRARA

95 9 45:59 PERATELLO Nicola M P 1977 LIBERO

96 60 46:05 CAVICCHIOLI Michele M P 1980 LIBERO-RUN CARD



97 138 46:59 TEUTONICO Antonio M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

98 14 47:04 MARANGONI Dario M P 1972 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

99 90 47:12 TEBALDI Massimo M Q 1961 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

100 119 47:17 SIMONE Giovanni M P 1973 CORRIFERRARA

101 13 47:26 FRANCESCHINI Cesare M P 1974 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

102 19 47:46 FRANCHINI Luca M Q 1968 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

103 113 48:10 PELATI Alessandro M P 1986 CORRIFERRARA

104 59 48:33 TREVISI Simone M P 1979 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

105 142 48:42 GIAMMETTA Michele M Q 1961 ASD RUN IT
106 43 49:10 MARRI Fabio M Q 1950 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

107 48 50:27 AVANZI Alessandro M P 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

108 115 50:48 RENZI Maurizio M Q 1969 CORRIFERRARA

109 23 51:05 BIGONI Corrado M Q 1968 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

110 22 54:16 PAGNONI Gianni M Q 1952 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

111 132 59:38 SCANAVACCA Sergio M P 1972 PROETHICS

112 15 1:13:12 VASSALLI Daniele M P 1971 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat Anno Società

1 121 37:39 BELLINI Giulia F F 1984 CORRIFERRARA

2 77 38:02 GRIECO Eleonora F F 1991 POL. NONANTOLA

3 38 42:01 MEZZETTI Chiara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

4 37 42:42 BEDESCHI Simona F F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

5 57 43:09 FINARDI Alice F G 1981 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

6 25 43:25 GUERNELLI Sabrina F G 1966 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO

7 28 44:50 TASSI Silvia F F 1988 LIBERO

8 137 45:10 BERGAMINI Anita F G 1978 FERRARA TRIATHLON
9 148 45:35 ROMANINI Stefania F G 1974 LIBERO

10 70 46:02 TIBISOIU Cristina F F 1982 G.P.D. SALCUS

11 97 46:07 BIANCHI Roberta F G 1967 CORRIFERRARA

12 3 46:08 BORGHI Danila F G 1978 G.P. CAGNON

13 124 46:10 ANASTASIO Patrizia F G 1974 ASSINDUSTRIA

14 78 46:14 ROSSI Giulia F F 1991 POL. NONANTOLA

15 114 46:50 PERDOMI Monia F G 1973 CORRIFERRARA

16 99 47:18 BUZZONI Elisa F G 1971 CORRIFERRARA

17 109 47:19 MAZZONI Manuela F G 1976 CORRIFERRARA

18 150 47:25 TATARANNI Camilla F G 1978 CORRIFERRARA

19 17 47:29 BREVEGLIERI Cinzia F G 1967 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

20 53 47:38 BONINSEGNA Sara F G 1966 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

21 12 48:35 MIOTTI Eva F G 1966 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

22 61 49:10 MASSIMI Cristina F G 1977 LIPPO CALDERARA

23 33 49:24 CARLETTI Rossella F G 1954 G.P. VIGARANESE

24 112 49:40 OCCARI Mariangela F G 1972 CORRIFERRARA

25 141 50:25 PIGNATI Michela F G 1977 LIBERO
26 82 54:48 CASELLI Gianna F G 1968 POL.CENTESE

27 111 55:09 MOLINARI Stefania F G 1977 CORRIFERRARA

28 79 59:37 GHELFI Monica F G 1974 POL. NONANTOLA



CATEGORIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat Anno Società

1 121 37:39 BELLINI Giulia F F 1984 CORRIFERRARA

2 77 38:02 GRIECO Eleonora F F 1991 POL. NONANTOLA

3 37 42:42 BEDESCHI Simona F F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

4 28 44:50 TASSI Silvia F F 1988 LIBERO

5 70 46:02 TIBISOIU Cristina F F 1982 G.P.D. SALCUS

6 78 46:14 ROSSI Giulia F F 1991 POL. NONANTOLA

1 38 42:01 MEZZETTI Chiara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

2 57 43:09 FINARDI Alice F G 1981 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

3 25 43:25 GUERNELLI Sabrina F G 1966 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO

4 137 45:10 BERGAMINI Anita F G 1978 FERRARA TRIATHLON
5 148 45:35 ROMANINI Stefania F G 1974 LIBERO
6 97 46:07 BIANCHI Roberta F G 1967 CORRIFERRARA

7 3 46:08 BORGHI Danila F G 1978 G.P. CAGNON

8 124 46:10 ANASTASIO Patrizia F G 1974 ASSINDUSTRIA

9 114 46:50 PERDOMI Monia F G 1973 CORRIFERRARA

10 99 47:18 BUZZONI Elisa F G 1971 CORRIFERRARA

11 109 47:19 MAZZONI Manuela F G 1976 CORRIFERRARA

12 150 47:25 TATARANNI Camilla F G 1978 CORRIFERRARA

13 17 47:29 BREVEGLIERI Cinzia F G 1967 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

14 53 47:38 BONINSEGNA Sara F G 1966 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

15 12 48:35 MIOTTI Eva F G 1966 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

16 61 49:10 MASSIMI Cristina F G 1977 LIPPO CALDERARA

17 33 49:24 CARLETTI Rossella F G 1954 G.P. VIGARANESE

18 112 49:40 OCCARI Mariangela F G 1972 CORRIFERRARA

19 141 50:25 PIGNATI Michela F G 1977 LIBERO
20 82 54:48 CASELLI Gianna F G 1968 POL.CENTESE

21 111 55:09 MOLINARI Stefania F G 1977 CORRIFERRARA

22 79 59:37 GHELFI Monica F G 1974 POL. NONANTOLA

1 75 29:24 DRAOUA Rachid M O 1994 G.P.D. SALCUS

2 149 30:22 ADIMASU Abrham Angino M O 2000 POLISPRTIVA CENTESE

3 7 32:44 MANTOVANI Mattia M O 1999 CORRADINI RUBIERA

4 76 34:02 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M O 2003 POL. NONANTOLA

1 49 29:30 DE FRANCESCO Luca M P 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

2 39 30:02 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M P 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

3 1 30:34 ANTONIOLLI Federico M P 1985 ASD BONDENO

4 153 32:06 ANGELINI Daniele M P 1989 ASD BONDENO

5 64 32:06 ZAPPAROLI Andrea M P 1988 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

6 6 32:28 DE TOGNI Marco M P 1986 TORNADO

7 100 32:35 CALLEGARI Paolo M P 1977 CORRIFERRARA

8 52 33:06 MAGAGNOLI Alex M P 1980 AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO

9 80 33:36 DE SANTIS Saro M P 1970 ATLETICA IMPERIALI

10 69 33:48 OCCHIALI Luca M P 1971 G.P.D. SALCUS

11 89 34:09 GESSI Mattia M P 1989 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

12 63 34:33 SANFILIPPO Gianluca M P 1982 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

13 10 35:04 PIASENTINI Marco M P 1989 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO



14 74 35:37 FOUZI Mustapha M P 1979 G.P.D. SALCUS

15 116 35:42 RICCI Stefano M P 1984 CORRIFERRARA

16 36 36:01 CATTINI Alberto M P 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

17 133 36:06 VENTURELLI Daniele M P 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

18 125 36:10 TURRI Marco M P 1975 PACER

19 47 36:22 GUIDETTI Dino M P 1975 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

20 62 36:25 MARETTI Mirco M P 1972 MARATHON LEGNAGO

21 83 36:42 MARCHESINI Marco M P 1975 POL.CENTESE

22 152 37:07 FABBRI Maurizio M P 1983 POL.CENTESE

23 134 37:12 GIBELLINI Mirco M P 1971 992 RUNNING ASD

24 18 37:15 CAMPAGNOLI Cristiano M P 1972 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

25 58 37:15 FERRARESE Marco M P 1989 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

26 44 37:20 CALZA Lorenzo M P 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

27 50 37:23 MARTIGNETTI Enrico M P 1970 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

28 30 37:31 VITALI Stefano M P 1978 POD. FINALE EMILIA

29 21 37:34 LASIZZA Paolo M P 1970 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

30 35 37:41 BERGONZINI Simone M P 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

31 66 38:30 ANASTASIA Salvatore M P 1970 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

32 118 38:45 SCOGNAMIGLIO Ciro M P 1979 CORRIFERRARA

33 122 39:06 BOVOLENTA Matteo M P 1980 CORRIFERRARA

34 140 39:10 RESCA Alessio M P 1975 LIBERO

35 129 39:24 COSTA David M P 1983 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

36 102 39:40 CROSARA Tiziano M P 1977 CORRIFERRARA

37 67 39:56 VETTORELLO Alessandro M P 1975 G.P.D. SALCUS

38 104 40:00 DESERTI Simone M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

39 26 40:11 CAVALLINI Simone M P 1976 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

40 145 40:51 PIGNATTI Davide M P 1974 ASD BONDENO

41 42 41:04 LONGAGNANI Marco M P 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

42 51 41:32 GUERZONI Manuel M P 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

43 2 42:14 FOSCARI Gabriele M P 1983 G.P. CAGNON

44 71 42:15 SCARABELLO Omar M P 1976 G.P.D. SALCUS

45 56 42:48 PERDONATI Stefano M P 1971 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

46 108 42:50 BELTRAMI Thomas M P 1983 CORRIFERRARA

47 24 43:05 SFRISO Andrea M P 1970 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

48 86 43:09 RESCA Daniele M P 1974 POL.CENTESE

49 101 43:42 CASARI Luca M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

50 32 44:21 BARALDI Rudy M P 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

51 93 44:50 AVANZI Marco M P 1983 CORRIFERRARA

52 94 45:10 BARAVELLI Michele M P 1988 CORRIFERRARA

53 107 45:10 GRECHI Rodolfo M P 1978 CORRIFERRARA

54 105 45:10 FARDELLA Alessandro M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

55 65 45:18 GIOVANARDI Daniele M P 1983 A.S.D. RENO RUNNER

56 103 45:38 DE LA CALLE Matias M P 1977 CORRIFERRARA

57 117 45:40 SCARLETTI Andrea M P 1976 CORRIFERRARA

58 9 45:59 PERATELLO Nicola M P 1977 LIBERO

59 60 46:05 CAVICCHIOLI Michele M P 1980 LIBERO-RUN CARD

60 138 46:59 TEUTONICO Antonio M P 1972 CORRIFERRARA

61 14 47:04 MARANGONI Dario M P 1972 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

62 119 47:17 SIMONE Giovanni M P 1973 CORRIFERRARA

63 13 47:26 FRANCESCHINI Cesare M P 1974 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO



64 113 48:10 PELATI Alessandro M P 1986 CORRIFERRARA

65 59 48:33 TREVISI Simone M P 1979 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

66 48 50:27 AVANZI Alessandro M P 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

67 132 59:38 SCANAVACCA Sergio M P 1972 PROETHICS

68 15 1:13:12 VASSALLI Daniele M P 1971 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

1 84 34:03 PEZZINI Claudio M Q 1965 POL.CENTESE

2 144 35:16 COLOMBARI Marcello M Q 1966 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

3 139 35:25 LIBANORI Agostino M Q 1958 G.P.D. SALCUS

4 20 36:24 RIMENSI Michele M Q 1968 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

5 155 36:46 BERGAMINI Carlo M Q 1967 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

6 154 37:13 MAGAGNOLI Luciano M Q 1956 G.P.D. SALCUS

7 73 37:14 LUNARDI Nicola M Q 1962 G.P.D. SALCUS

8 135 37:26 PRINI Sandro M Q 1965 CORRIFERRARA

9 92 37:38 RIGHINI Clavio M Q 1961 IMOLA SACMI AVIS

10 54 37:42 SCALABRINI Paolo M Q 1965 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

11 27 37:51 MALFITANO Luca M Q 1968 RUNNERS PADOVA

12 40 38:08 CASTELLI Giordano M Q 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

13 8 38:21 GARGIONI Stefano M Q 1960 LIBERO

14 131 39:03 TRAVAGLI Alessandro M Q 1968 ATLETICA COPPARO

15 11 39:31 MARIANI Mariano M Q 1961 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

16 126 39:45 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M Q 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

17 5 39:59 GRECHI Alberto M Q 1967 ASD BONDENO

18 120 40:01 TRALLI Gianluca M Q 1967 CORRIFERRARA

19 31 40:11 SALVI Michele M Q 1965 POD. FINALE EMILIA

20 151 40:24 MARCHIORO Sergio M Q 1968 LIBERO

21 136 40:53 BOTTONI Michele M Q 1969 CORRIFERRARA

22 128 41:11 STORARI Paolo M Q 1967 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

23 16 41:18 MASSARENTI Lauro M Q 1965 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

24 81 41:39 ALBERTINI Gianni M Q 1954 POL.CENTESE

25 41 42:06 ZANELLA Enrico M Q 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

26 143 42:06 FERRARI Stefano M Q 1958 ASD RUN IT

27 106 42:26 GOZZO Massimo M Q 1962 CORRIFERRARA

28 147 42:38 MELONE Mauro M Q 1974 LIBERO

29 55 42:52 GOBBI Massimo M Q 1963 LIBERO MOVIMENTO

30 127 42:58 FERRANTI Alessandro M Q 1966 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

31 146 44:44 FELLONI Gianni M Q 1947 FARO FORMIGNANA
32 123 45:11 BRAJATO Ludovico M Q 1969 ASSINDUSTRIA

33 98 45:43 BOSI Davide M Q 1964 CORRIFERRARA

34 90 47:12 TEBALDI Massimo M Q 1961 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

35 19 47:46 FRANCHINI Luca M Q 1968 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

36 142 48:42 GIAMMETTA Michele M Q 1961 ASD RUN IT
37 43 49:10 MARRI Fabio M Q 1950 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

38 115 50:48 RENZI Maurizio M Q 1969 CORRIFERRARA

39 23 51:05 BIGONI Corrado M Q 1968 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO

40 22 54:16 PAGNONI Gianni M Q 1952 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO


